Eneco Tour | 2015

procyclingstats.com

10/08/2015 - 16/08/2015 | 1121 km
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B WELLENS Tim

Il BENOOT Tiesj

I il BROEEKXStig—

i B DEBUSSCHERE Jens
B= GREIPEL André

il HENDERSON-Gregory—
L =

B= S|EBERG Marcel

I § BOONEN Tom

I B ALAPHILIPPE Julian

I B MAES Nikolas

il SABATINI Fabio

== TERPSTRA Niki

I § VANDENBERGH Stijn
Em VELITS Martin

I § LAMPAERT Yves

I N GILBERT Philippe

= DRUCKER Jempy

i N ©SSbaniet—

i N QUINZIATO Manuel
I § VAN AVERMAET Greg
WYSS-Danito—

I ¥ VLIEGEN Loic

E= ZABEL Rick

sl ROGERS Michael

am VALGREN Michael

i i BOAROManuete—
mm BRUTT Pavel

am JUUL-JENSEN Christopher
mm PETROV Evgeni

mm TRUSOV Nikolay

=m BRESCHEL Matti—

i N COLEDAN Marco

il FELLINE Fabio

I N NiZZOLO-Giacomo—

I N STUYVEN Jasper

== VAN POPPEL Boy

- VAN-POPPELDanny—
== EISEL-Bernhard—
£l FENN Andrew

&= NORDHAUG Lars Petter
EE PATE Danny

ol EARLE Nathan
SUTTON-Chris—

I N VIVIANTElia—

== BOOM Lars

[ LUTSENKO Alexey

i N DE VREESE Laurens
== GRIVKO Andrey

[ GRUZDEV Dmitriy

i § GUARDINHAndrea—
[ TLEUBAYEV Ruslan
— WESTRA-Lieuwe—
== KELDERMAN Wilco
== HOFLAND Moreno
= LEEZERTom—

== VAN EMDEN Jos

== WAGNER-Robert—

I § WYNANTS Maarten
= FEENS-Rick—

g SPILAK Simon

i N GUARNIERI Jacopo
mm 1SAYCHEV-Vadimir—
mm KOCHETKOV Pavel
mm KUZNETSOV Viacheslav
mm PORSEV Alexander
== SELIG RUdiger
SMUKUHS-Gatis—

i § MObBOLO-Sacha—

i B FERRARI Roberto

i i MORI Manuele

= PIBERNIK Luka

= POLANC Jan

il POZZATO Filippo

|l ULISSI Diego

0:00
2:11
0:00
6:30
32:53
0:00
0:00
39:31
30:37
2:11
22:49
29:29
17:29
30:07
45:12
20:34
1:40
21:35
0:00
8:36
0:59
0:00
53:16
27:51
2:02
7:31
0:00
41:19
2:11
16:44
37:23
0:00
50:18
1:48
0:00
0:00
0:00
6:51
24:19
0:00
0:00
0:00
51:29
22:07
25:15
39:47
0:00
0:00
9:43
2:52
12:45
1:54
27:13
0:00
10:58
0:00
1:17
37:27
0:00
0:00
12:12
0:00
28:42
0:00
16:43
45:17
0:00
5:47
29:38
42:59
50:29
0:00
0:00
51:16
28:10
17:45
19:56
41:45
0:00
24:16

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
161.
162.
163.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
171.
172.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.

OGE
OGE
0GE
OGE
OGE
OGE
OGE
0GE
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
TCG
1AM
IAM
IAM
IAM
IAM
1AM
IAM
IAM
TGA
TGA
TGA
TGA
TGA
TGA
TGA
TGA
FD
FD
FD

FD
FD
FD
FD
MoV
MOV
MOV
MOV
MOV
MoV
MOV
MOV
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
ALM
TSV
TSV
TSV
TSV
TSV
TSV
TSV
TSV
ROP
ROP
ROP
ROP
ROP
ROP
ROP
ROP
WGG
WGG
WGG
WGG
WGG
WGG
WGG
WGG

I+l TUFT Svein

wll BEWLEY-Sam—
HEPBURN Michael

il HOWARD Leigh

I § KEUKELEIRE Jens

- MOURISHens—

=m CORT Magnus

== VAN BAARLE Dylan

I § BETHOLAberto—
il HAASNathan—

== NORMAN LETH Lasse
¥ KOREN Kristijan

i I MARANGONI Alan

mm NAVARDAUSKASRamtinas—
== SLAGTER Tom-Jelte
K3 AREGGER Marcel

— BRANDLE Matthias
il DEVENYNS Dries

@l HAUSSLER Heinrich
SARAMOTINS Aleksejs—
Il VAN GENECHTEN Jonas
K3 HOLLENSTEIN Reto
B= GESCHKE Simon

B= ARNDT Nikias

— CURVERS Roy

EE HAGAChad—

=m LUDVIGSSON Tobias
—= PREIDLER Georg

- TMMER-Albert—

I WAEYTENS Zico

il DEMARE Arnaud

I i DELAGE Mickaél

I § BOUCHER David—

I | MOUREY Francis

I il GESHIN-Anthony—

I i LE BON Johan

I | OFFREDO-Yoann—

I i PINEAYU-Cédrie—

= ROJAS José Joaquin

I § MALORIAdriano—
= AMADOR Andrey

— 1ZAGIRRE-Gorka—
== LOBATO Juan José
= QUINTANADayer—
= SANZ Enrique—

== SUTTERLIN Jasha

I § BAKELANTS Jan

I N DANIEL Maxime

E= DENZ Nico

I | GAUDIN-Damien—
E= GRETSCH Patrick

<l HOULE Hugo

Il TURGOT Sébastien
— GASTAUERBen—

Il VAN HECKE Preben

i I CAMPENAERTS Victor
I i NAESEN Oliver

I § SPRENGERS Thomas
I i THEUNS Edward—

I § VAN HOECKE Gijs

I § YANSPEYBROUCK Pieter—
N WALLAYS Jelle

— HOOGERLAND Johnny
— ASSELMAN Jesper

== DE VRIES Berden

— DUIN Huub

== GROENEWEGEN Dylan
== KERKHOF Tim

== KREDER Wesley

== LOOI) André

i LEUKEMANS Bjérn

I § BACKAERT Frederik

I i BAUGNIES Jéréme
Ed GASPAROTTO-Enrico—
I JANSRoy—

i § MARCATO Marco

I § SELVAGGHMirko—

I § VEUCHELEN Frederik
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